10:00

10:15

11:00

11:30

11:40

e EKcttering P artrcrshin

the local strategic partnership for kettering

Agenda

Health & Wellbeing Partnership

Thursday 19 January 2017
10.00-12.00

Kettering Police Social Club, The Police Station, London Rd, Kettering, NN15 7QP

Item

1 Introduction and apologies for absence

2 Minutes of the previous meeting held 11 November
2016

3 Action log of the previous meeting held 11 November
2016

4 Partner Updates
Items for Discussion / Approval

5 Kettering Health and Wellbeing Forum — plans and
priorities

6 Diabetes Pathway

7 Any Other Business / Close

8 Networking

Details of Next Meeting:

Thursday 16 March 2017 13.00-15.00

Lead Reference
TD
TD KHWB-17-01
TD KHWB-17-02
TD Papers already
circulated
Verbal

Northants Diabetes

Multi-disciplinary Team

The Green Patch, 5 Margaret Road, Kettering, NN16 0QH



