

Agenda Health & Wellbeing Partnership

Thursday 19 January 2017 10.00-12.00

Kettering Police Social Club, The Police Station, London Rd, Kettering, NN15 7QP

	Item		Lead	Reference
10:00	1	Introduction and apologies for absence	TD	
	2	Minutes of the previous meeting held 11 November 2016	TD	KHWB-17-01
	3	Action log of the previous meeting held 11 November 2016	TD	KHWB-17-02
	4	Partner Updates	TD	Papers already circulated
	Items for Discussion / Approval			
10:15	5	Kettering Health and Wellbeing Forum – plans and priorities	Verbal	
11:00	6	Diabetes Pathway	Northants Diabetes Multi-disciplinary Team	
11:30	7	Any Other Business / Close		
11:40	8	Networking		

Details of Next Meeting:

Thursday 16 March 2017 13.00-15.00

The Green Patch, 5 Margaret Road, Kettering, NN16 0QH